
Dist/Prec 01001 1150 1157 0 803 283138

Dist/Prec 01002 2497 1159 2 1574 875319

Dist/Prec 01003 655 740 4 585 352019

Dist/Prec 02001 1811 615 15 961 713473

Dist/Prec 02002 686 269 3 359 251342

Dist/Prec 02003 2037 857 7 1086 834070

Dist/Prec 02004 2427 963 8 1473 944965

Dist/Prec 02005 2265 857 5 993 784198

Dist/Prec 02006 1315 842 2 746 332938

Dist/Prec 02007 2260 1080 10 1182 904622

Dist/Prec 02008 2239 1010 7 1270 724598

Dist/Prec 02010 2356 1270 7 1223 714927

Dist/Prec 02011 1658 644 7 860 553224

Dist/Prec 02013 3517 1082 13 1704 1356451

Dist/Prec 02014 1387 643 1 746 402817

Dist/Prec 02015 2616 1367 6 1423 655477

Dist/Prec 02016 1199 443 1 717 512411

Dist/Prec 02018 928 501 0 598 292056

Dist/Prec 03001 1465 1907 4 1296 614733

Dist/Prec 03002 1162 1696 4 893 363791

Dist/Prec 04001 201 517 1 201 11931

Dist/Prec 05001 871 1790 5 893 583617

Dist/Prec 05002 50 231 0 64 4349

Dist/Prec 06001 320 1068 4 372 131777

Dist/Prec 07001 1346 1075 2 911 373371

Dist/Prec 07002 2293 1210 4 1855 695431

Dist/Prec 07003 1034 1102 3 768 412948

Dist/Prec 07004 1299 791 2 922 343048

Dist/Prec 07007 650 378 2 488 231541

Dist/Prec 08001 504 1020 3 465 232015

Dist/Prec 09001 1079 1347 5 978 363445

Dist/Prec 09002 1795 2021 4 1462 765358

Dist/Prec 09003

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 01/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN UNA OTHERS

Date : 02/05/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1066 947 2 886 442945

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 1



Dist/Prec 09004 1108 1712 3 993 513867

Dist/Prec 09005 539 618 2 428 91596

Dist/Prec 09006 2070 1774 4 1488 705406

Dist/Prec 09007 2134 2068 5 1743 916041

Dist/Prec 10001 134 487 2 191 11825

Dist/Prec 10002 131 562 3 178 13887

Dist/Prec 11001 551 1476 1 550 392617

Dist/Prec 12001 1432 1414 5 1224 804155

Dist/Prec 13001 2098 2011 4 1574 915778

Dist/Prec 13003 276 278 0 219 15788

Dist/Prec 14001 1303 1946 2 1006 444301

Dist/Prec 15001 167 474 2 210 8861

Dist/Prec 15002 1364 2939 5 1366 895763

Dist/Prec 15003 12 57 0 15 286

Dist/Prec 16001 966 1623 2 907 403538

Dist/Prec 17001 330 912 0 365 231630

Dist/Prec 18001 797 1246 1 747 332824

Dist/Prec 18002 1356 2571 3 1229 805239

Dist/Prec 19001 263 801 0 351 211436

Dist/Prec 20001 589 1283 4 584 382498

Dist/Prec 21001 894 1123 2 703 342756

Dist/Prec 21002 1100 569 3 667 462385

Dist/Prec 21003 2621 1503 5 1517 895735

Dist/Prec 21009 197 106 0 122 6431

Dist/Prec 22001 375 572 0 277 131237

Dist/Prec 23001 477 722 1 371 221593

Dist/Prec 23002 25 9 0 8 042

Dist/Prec 23005 2088 1020 5 1240 844437

Dist/Prec 24001 924 993 1 626 292573

Dist/Prec 24002 1061 720 4 680 342499

Dist/Prec 25001 1499 1296 9 1191 934088

Dist/Prec 26001 1425 1507 4 1067 454048

Dist/Prec 26002

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 01/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN UNA OTHERS

Date : 02/05/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1114 1204 7 870 593254

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 2



Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 01/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN UNA OTHERS

Date : 02/05/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

79558 70195 232 55464 3110208559Grand Total

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 3


